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YAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

AT&T INC

GREEN WOOD RESOURCES INC
HAMPTON RESOURCES INC
MCKINLEY DENNIS & STARLENE
SEITZ VIRGINIA L

DAY MANAGEMENT

MCKINLEY STARLENE R
TILLAMOOK PUD

LUMEN TECHNOLOGIES INC
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO

Top Taxpayers by District
2024

NESTUCCA VALLEY SD

RMV

355,224
625,688
682,916
261,469
247,294
26,935
122,195
13,658
7,230
6,000

Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department

Taxable

355,224
276,681
185,626
108,126
51,313
26,935
19,878
13,658
7,230
6,000

Levied Tax

2,066.98
1,761.97
1,182.14
688.59
326.76
156.75
126.59
79.49
42.07
34.90
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