



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department Top Taxpayers by District

10/17/2024
8:45:27AM

2024

NESTUCCA VALLEY SD

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
AT&T INC	355,224	355,224	2,066.98
GREEN WOOD RESOURCES INC	625,688	276,681	1,761.97
HAMPTON RESOURCES INC	682,916	185,626	1,182.14
MCKINLEY DENNIS & STARLENE	261,469	108,126	688.59
SEITZ VIRGINIA L	247,294	51,313	326.76
DAY MANAGEMENT	26,935	26,935	156.75
MCKINLEY STARLENE R	122,195	19,878	126.59
TILLAMOOK PUD	13,658	13,658	79.49
LUMEN TECHNOLOGIES INC	7,230	7,230	42.07
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	6,000	6,000	34.90